Boys XC / Track / Field

Performance History Report for:

Meet Location Date Day Event Weather Result Place Note
800 (Relay)
Leon Bailey Liberty Relays Indoor 12/20/2013  Friday DMR 8-2-4-1K 2:52.10
Marine Corps Holiday Classic Indoor 12/27/2013  Friday 4 x 800 Meter 2:59.10 40 84
NJCTC Relays Indoor 1/5/2014 Sun 4 x 800 Meter 2:51.60 PR
1600 (Open)
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship Indoor 1/25/2014 Sat 1600 Meter 5:50.40
Armory Frosh/Novice Meet Indoor 1/30/2014 Thurs 1600 Meter 5:51.00 2:47
Intra Squad Scrimmage 1 Outdoor 3/28/2014 Friday 1600 Meter 5:55.00
Metuchen Frosh/Soph 3 Outdoor 5/2/2014 Friday 1600 Meter 5:39.40 2:48,PR
3000 (Open)
Minutemen Games Frosh/Soph Outdoor 4/3/2014 Thurs 3000 Meter 11:28.20
3200 (Open)
Meet vs Summit and Rahway Outdoor 4/8/2014 Tues 3200 Meter 58 / Sunny 12:19.00 2:52
Meet vs GL and Rahway Outdoor 4/22/2014 Tues 3200 Meter 70 Degrees 11:48.40 PR
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/5/2014 Mon 3200 Meter 11:44.50 5:16,PR
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